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100MM SWIVEL RUBBER CASTOR 19039 BY MEDALIST

Max load capacity 70kg

SKU
8723364

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Length
Shipping Width
Shipping Height
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Errors and omissions excepted

Part # Price
19039 $11.95

Castor

8723364

19039
9313399190391
Medalist

8cm
12 cm
12 cm

8 cm

12 cm
12 cm
0.675 kg
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