



Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

100MM SWIVEL RUBBER CASTOR 19039 BY MEDALIST







SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8723364		19039	\$11.95

Model		
Туре	Castor	
SKU	8723364	
Part Number	19039	
Barcode	9313399190391	
Brand	Medalist	
Dimensions		
Product Length	8 cm	
Product Width	12 cm	
Product Height	12 cm	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Length	8 cm	
Shipping Width	12 cm	
Shipping Height	12 cm	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.675 kg	